MC33063
2014 JUN1 / 12深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
DC-to- DC Converter Control Circuits
FEATURES
 Operation from 3.0V to 40V input
 Low standby current
 Current limiting
 Output switch current up to 1.5A
 Adjustable output voltage
 Operation at frequencies up to 100kHz
 Precision reference (2%)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
MC33063P DIP-8 MC33063 TUBE 2000pcs/box
MC33063DRG SOP-8 MC33063 REEL 2500pcs/reel
MC33063DGKRG MSOP-8 33063 REEL 2500pcs/reel
DESCRIPTION
The MC33063 series is a monolithic control circuit containing primary functions required for DC-to-DC
converters.
These devices consist of an internal temperature-compensated reference, comparator, controlled duty